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No.  707-AR-1 

 CENTENNIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

707-AR-1 FEE SCHEDULE FOR USE OF SCHOOL DISTRICT FACILITIES

  Refer to Policy 707. Use of School Facilities  

Class 1:  School Organizations and Bucks County Board of Elections (e.g. student 

organizations, parent-teacher activities, organized teacher groups, etc.) 

Class 2: Organizations within School District Boundaries Whose Primary Purpose 

Involves School-age Children: a minimum of 75% of participants must reside 

within the District (e.g. youth sports organizations, Scouts, etc.) 

Class 3: Community Groups Comprised of at Least 75% Residents: any non-profit, 

community-wide educational, cultural, civic, recreational, character development, 

charitable or social service agency whose activities must be available to all district 

residents without restriction. 

Class 4: Events or Organizations Not Meeting Criteria as Set Above: will generally 

require special permission. 

N/C = No Charge for the space or custodial fees during regular operational hours.   

C = Custodial Fee – there will be no charge for the space, but non-operating custodial fee 

charges are assessed for Saturdays and Sundays.   

Current rates as established by the District do not include equipment rental. 

Classifications 3 & 4 will be charged a per hour fee. (See fee schedule) 

Estimated cost will be added to the application below and will be paid with application 

submission. 

Total Estimated Cost:  $___________________ 

Amount Due With Application:  $___________________
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High School Stadium Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 
No Charge Custodial Fees Hourly Fees 

Stadium N/C $210/hr. + C   $270/hr.         $810/hr. 

Stadium Lighting N/C $135/hr. + C   $195/hr.         $585/hr. 

CUSTODIAL FEES: (C) 

Normal Working Hours - $40/hr. Non-operating Hours - $60/hr. 

Pool – Normal Working Hours - $40/hr. Pool – Non-operating hours - $60/hr. 

Elementary Schools Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 
No Charge Custodial Fees Hourly Fees 

Gymnasium (300-500 seating capacity) N/C C   $90/hr.  $270/hr. 

Cafeteria – up to 4 hours N/C C   $72/hr.  $216/hr. 

Classroom/Other – up to 4 hours N/C C   $68/hr.  $204/hr. 

Middle Schools Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 
No Charge Custodial Fees Hourly Fees 

Auditorium, Theatre/Stage 

KMS – 685 seating capacity 

LCMS – 800 seating capacity 

N/C 

N/C 

C 

C 

 $85/hr. 

 $88/hr. 

$255/hr. 

$264/hr. 

Gymnasium N/C C  $110/hr. $330/hr. 

Pool N/C C  $85/hr. $255/hr. 

Cafeteria – up to 4 hours N/C C  $85/hr. $255/hr. 

Classroom/Other – up to 4 hours N/C C  $68/hr. $204/hr. 

High School Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 
No Charge Custodial Fees Hourly Fees 

Auditorium, Theatre/Stage 

(1800 seating capacity) N/C C   $100/hr.      $300/hr. 

Auditorium Lighting and Sound N/C C    $76/hr.   $228/hr. 

Gymnasium (Main Gym) N/C C   $135/hr.      $405/hr. 

Gymnasium (Auxiliary Gym) N/C C     $98/hr.      $294/hr. 

Pool N/C C   $185/hr.  $555/hr. 

Play Field (All WTHS fields except 

Stadium) – 4 hours N/C C  $50/hr.  $150/hr. 

Tennis Court – per Court N/C C  $65/hr.      $193/hr. 

Cafeteria – up to 4 hours N/C C   $135/hr.  $405/hr. 

Classroom/Other – up to 4 hours N/C C    $68/hr.  $204/hr. 
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